
1A/2A Basketball Coaches

SCHOOL CLS G COACHES EMAIL
Angoon 2A M Travis Woodburg travis_woodburg@hotmail.com
Birchwood Christian 2A M Robert Vickers barud@crossingtonewlife.org
Bristol Bay 2A F Heath Lyon
Bristol Bay 2A M Del Pacheco lzimin@nnk.gcisa.net
Chevak 2A F Mary Matchian aknative20@yahoo.com
Chevak 2A M Ulric Ulroan kash44ulroan@yahoo.com
Cook Inlet 2A F Jason Hofseth hofseth_jr@yahoo.com
Cook Inlet 2A M Greg Bell kgbell@alaska.net
Galena 2A F Beth Buchanan bethb@galenanet.com
Galena 2A M
Hoonah 2A M Arne Eriksson ericksona@hcs.k12.ak.us
Hooper Bay 2A M Albert Green albertgreen91@gmail.com
Hydaburg 2A M Vinny Edenshaw vinnyedenshaw@hotmail.com
Kake 2A M Arthur Johnson
Kake 2A F Lavonne Alsup lavonnea@rocketmail.com
Klawock 2A M James Carle jay_carle@hotmail.com
Klawock 2A F Julie Horpestad julie.horpestad@klawockschool.com
Nikolaevsk 2A F Bea Klaich bklaich@horizonsatellite.com
Ninilchik 2A F Rod VanSaun vscharters@hotmail.com
Noatak 2A M Alvin Ashby, St. xcf440ak@yahoo.com
Noatak 2A F Norman Monroe polaris_ride_2000@yahoo.com
Noorvik 2A M Darren Zibell dzibell@noorvik.nwarctic.org
Noorvik 2A F Jonathan Langner jlangner@noorvik.nwarctic.org
Northway 2A F Gerald Albert galbert06@yahoo.com
Northway 2A M Terry Albert llt_53@yahoo.com
Point Hope 2A F Ramona Rock ramona.rock@nsbsd.org
Point Hope 2A M Rex  Rock Sr. rro3650523@aol.com
Scammon Bay 2A F Abraham Rivers 
Scammon Bay 2A M Harley Sundown ooqooq@yahoo.com
Selawik 2A F Malinda Ticket ncaffin@selawik.nwarctic.org
Seldovia 2A M Russ Radliff rradliff@sut.org
Skagway 2A F Lara Labesky joshcoughran@skagwayschool.org
Tok 2A M Craig Roach croach@tok.schoolaccess.net
Tok 2A F Marianne Young myoung_99779@yahoo.com
Tri Valley 2A F LaVerne Talerico latalerico@dbsd.org
Tri-Valley 2A M Colin Keith colin@usibelli.com
Unalakleet 2A M Steve Ivanoff jjohnson@bssd.org
Unalakleet 2A F
Yakutat 2A M Charlie Russell crussell46@hotmail.com

2A BASKETBALL COACHES


